Income Tax 174,645.00

Meal voucher deduction 2,500.00

Salary Deduction 500.00

GROSS EARNINGS 378,869.00 378,869.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 180,745.00

TOTAL MONTHLY EARNINGS : 198,124.00

STATUTORY BONUS : 0.00

BONUS : 3,000.00

TOTAL MONTHLY TRANSFER : 201,124.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Two Lacs One Thousand One Hundred and Twenty-Four Only